Blair County PA Government Employees
Top 25 Pensions

Name

BECKWITH, MARY A
EVEY, MERLE K.
REIGHARD, WILLIAM J
PUPO, LYDIAJ
WEAVER, DOUGLASS P
SRAL, STANLEY

BOYD, TERRY L.
SPEICE, DONALD E
BERKHIMER, LINDA K
FOREMAN, FREDRICK
MOYER, CAROL R
HOLLERN, LORRAINE M
SPAYD, JACK A.
BOTTENFIELD, KATHY
ARANEDA, LUIS

FIELD, LAWRENCE D
SHEEHE, PAMELA V
LINDSEY, EUGENE
BURNS, LINDA L
BEELER, JAMES
FREIDENBLOOM, FLOYD
STOEHR, BARBARA M.
HABERSTROH, WILLIAM
SALVANISH, LINDA
MANGUS, RALPH T

Annual Pension

Assumes retirement age 55 and no COLA

$45,035
$38,108
$33,370
$32,990
$32,479
$32,031
$29,489
$28,704
$28,625
$28,387
$27,232
$27,054
$26,746
$26,361
$26,147
$25,876
$25,839
$25,558
$25,381
$25,099
$25,066
$24,585
$24,559
$23,419
$23,235

*Est. Lifetime Pension Payout

$1,351,058
$1,143,240
$1,001,094
$989,692
$974,365
$960,923
$884,682
$861,128
$858,758
$851,600
$816,968
$811,607
$802,386
$790,827
$784,407
$776,268
$775,161
$766,746
$761,435
$752,969
$751,973
$737,537
$736,776
$702,582
$697,062

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the
benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.
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